
JUDGES LIST B
Indicates all persons aproved by the Society to judge Open Shows

Speciality Title FirstName Surname Telephone No E-Mail

Mrs. Judi Andrew Tempest 2891815108
Mrs Gunilla Albrigtsen 0046 736550204 gunilla.albrigtsen@tele2.se

* Mrs. Veronica Avory 01480 468449
* Mr Keith Baldwin 0151 4984006

Mrs Wendy Branderick 01462 700778
Mrs. Margaret Bull 01903 753793

* Mr. Norman Butcher 020 8500 2335
Mrs. Barbara Cansdale 
Mr. John Cansdale

* Mr Alan Carter
Mr. David Cavill 0870 730 8432

** Mrs. Jenny Clifford 01604 455051
Miss Fluer Clifford 01604 455051

* Mrs. Thelma Cooke-Lowe 01487 830672
* Mr. Geoff Corrish 01772 612939
** Mrs. Bridget Croucher 1792470417
* Mr Graham Cruze
* Dr. Geoffrey Curr 020 8743 4073
* Mr Jonathon Daltry 01634 364539

Mrs. Jayne Darby 01428 741568
Mr Pete DeVeaux 07721 601128 pete@deveaux.f9.co.uk

* Mr. G Dickinson
* Mr Robert Dunlop 01560 322119

Ms. Dee Ford 1634324280
Mr Markus Gisslen 0046 735 247445 markus@shadeacre.se

* Ms. Dolly Goodrich
Mr. Richard Guildford 07720 705578
Mrs. Margaret Hamshere 01252 879915

** Mrs Amanda Hearne 01494 713851
Mrs. Jane Heritage 01235 520868

* Miss Nicola Horne 07917 678830
Mr Jimmi Johnson-White 0208 8533197

** Mrs. Margaret Kempster 01788 547318
** Mr. Mike Kennett 01327 300753
* Mrs. Karina Le Mare 01932 873239

Mrs. Barbara Lewis 01227 379069
* Ms. Margarette Mulholland 01623 720987
* Mr. Howard Ogden 01242 255551
* Mrs. Jane Paradise 01452 312668 jane@shardlow-squad.co.uk
** Mrs. Mollie Pastuszka 01773 768646 mollie.pastuszka@sky.com
* Mr Stuart Payne 01560 322119
* Mrs. Ann Pickburn 01423 330235

Mr Gary Plummer 07789 638233
* Mrs Sally Pointon 01529 241396

Miss Ana Prevel 01844 273285
* Mr. Peter Radley 01763 243005

Mrs. Ursula Raine 01582 597049
Mrs Janice Reynolds 01902 410973

* Mr. David Robbins 01914 105290
** Miss Suzy Roffey 01452 840399
* Ms. Marion Sargent 01530 249904
* Ms. Carolyne Scott 01432 353519 carolyne@groomer.plus.com

Miss Anoushka Simpson 01226 242115
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* Mr. Barry Tookey 0208 529 0303
* Mr Chris Toynton 01343 208475 christoynton@talktalk.net

Miss Aimee Vernall 1216843375
* Mr Mike Vincent 01254 888555
* Mrs. Margaret Wildman 0151 2567153

Mrs. Trina Wilkinson 01472 840684
Mrs. Jill Willcock 01773 810117
Mr Frank Whyte 01461 800372 frank.whyte@pinneys-scotland.co.uk

** Mr. Steve Wright 07899 937442
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